

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

PRAIRIE POINT PHASE 2B

53B2023

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	3	ea	\$ 1,224.00	\$ 3,672.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 367.20
Total Cost			\$ 1,346.40	\$ 4,039.20
3'X3' SAS	3	ea	\$ 2,258.00	\$ 6,774.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 677.40
Total Cost			\$ 2,483.80	\$ 7,451.40
4'X4' SAS	1	ea	\$ 3,136.00	\$ 3,136.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 313.60
Total Cost			\$ 3,449.60	\$ 3,449.60
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 14,940.20

Total Storm Sewer Improvements

\$ 34,619.20

Prepared By:

JD

Date:

7/17/2007

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

PRAIRIE POINT PHASE 2B

53B2023

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	44	LF	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,144.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 114.40
Total Cost			\$ 28.60	\$ 1,258.40
15" RCP	125	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,500.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 350.00
Total Cost			\$ 30.80	\$ 3,850.00
18" RCP	108	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,240.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 324.00
Total Cost			\$ 33.00	\$ 3,564.00
21" RCP	68	LF	\$ 34.50	\$ 2,346.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 234.60
Total Cost			\$ 37.95	\$ 2,580.60
24" RCP	178	LF	\$ 43.03	\$ 7,660.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 766.00
Total Cost			\$ 47.34	\$ 8,426.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 19,679.00

Prepared By: JD
Date: 7/17/2007